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Platz Mannschaft Gesamtzeit Starter Zeit

1 Software&User 04:21:34
Rainer Spindler
Erich Harder
Lutz Kühl
Heino Stolley

0:54:20,5 h
1:07:16,8 h
1:09:14,0 h
1:10:44,5 h

2 SV Elsdorf 04:29:58
Uwe Erichsen
Jürgen Jeß
Thomas Till
Sabine Till

0:57:42,5 h
1:04:06,2 h
1:08:59,9 h
1:19:11,0 h

3 BSG Peter Wolters 04:57:27
Marc Mittrowann
Martin Thomsen
Georg Mörsch
Stefan Blohm-Sievers

1:05:12,0 h
1:06:07,5 h
1:23:04,5 h
1:23:04,8 h


